ICS9EMS9633
IDTTM/ICSTM Ultra Mobile PC Clock for Embedded Applications 1617—08/19/09
Datasheet
ULTRA MOBILE PC CLOCK FOR EMBEDDED
APPLICATIONS
1
Recommended Application: Features/Benefits:
Poulsbo Based Ultra-Mobile PC (UMPC) for Embedded

DD
 are Even
Ordering Information
Part/Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
9EMS9633BKILF Tubes 48-pin MLF -40 to +85° C
9EMS9633BKILFT Tape and Reel 48-pin MLF -40 to +85° C
9EMS9633BFILF Tubes 48-pin SSOP -40 to +85° C
9EMS9633BFILFT Tape and Reel 48-pin SSOP -40 to +85° C
Parts that are ordered w ith a “LF” suffix to the part number are the Pb-Free configu ration and are RoHS compliant.
Due to package size constraints, actual top-side marking may differ from the full orde rable part number.
ICS9EMS9633
ULTRA MOBILE PC CLOCK FOR EMBEDDED APPLICATIONS Datasheet